
        2017 14U Polar Bears Red Tournament Schedule     

DATE DAY TIME OPPONENT TOURNAMENT LOCATION W / L SCORE

June 2 Fri. TBA TBA "Hortonville Tournament" Hortonville

June 3 Sat. TBA TBA "Hortonville Tournament" Hortonville

June 4 Sun. TBA TBA "Hortonville Tournament" Hortonville

June 16 Fri. TBA TBA "7th Annual Jr. Patriots Wood Bat Classic" Appleton East HS

June 17 Sat. TBA TBA "7th Annual Jr. Patriots Wood Bat Classic" Appleton East HS

June 18 Sun. TBA TBA "7th Annual Jr. Patriots Wood Bat Classic" Appleton East HS

July 7 Fri. TBA TBA "DePere Tournament" DePere

July 8 Sat. TBA TBA "DePere Tournament" DePere

July 9 Sun. TBA TBA "DePere Tournament" DePere

July 21 Fri. TBA TBA "Antigo Stallions Tournament" Antigo

July 22 Sat. TBA TBA "Antigo Stallions Tournament" Antigo

July 23 Sun. TBA TBA "Antigo Stallions Tournament" Antigo

July 28 Fri. TBA TBA "Plover Tournament" Plover

July 29 Sat. TBA TBA "Plover Tournament" Plover

July 30 Sun. TBA TBA "Plover Tournament" Plover


